
January 20, 2017 Page 1 of 1

42C  11764-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

20
20
20
20

 20.00
 25.00
 9.00
 1.00

4N
4N
4N
4N

47E
47E
47E
47E

CUSTER
CUSTER
CUSTER
CUSTER

SW
SE
SE
SE

1
2
3
4

3
4
5
7

Priority Date: FEBRUARY 25, 1977 at 08:45 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 55.00

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 06/06/91.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 11/07/95.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Owners: MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND COMMISSIONERS 
TRUST LAND  MANAGEMENT DIVISION

HELENA, MT 59620-1601
PO BOX 201601

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  55.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

42C  11764-00 General Abstract

1,650.00 GPM

165.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 45846 RECEIVED 04/10/2007. 

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: TONGUE RIVER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMPDiversion Means: 

Pump Size: 50.00 HP

Period of Diversion:APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 1

1 3 20 47E4NNESW CUSTER

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 165.00 AC-FT
FLOODIrrigation Type:

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: APRIL 1 to NOVEMBER 1

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Enforceable Priority Date:    FEBRUARY 25, 1977 at 08:45 A.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE


