#### STATE OF MONTANA

### DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

# **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right Number: 42C 11764-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT

**Version:** 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

Version Status: ACTIVE

Owners: MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND COMMISSIONERS

TRUST LAND MANAGEMENT DIVISION

PO BOX 201601

HELENA, MT 59620-1601

**Priority Date:** FEBRUARY 25, 1977 at 08:45 A.M.

Enforceable Priority Date: FEBRUARY 25, 1977 at 08:45 A.M.

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION
Maximum Flow Rate: 1,650.00 GPM
Maximum Volume: 165.00 AC-FT

Maximum Acres: 55.00

Source Name: TONGUE RIVER

Source Type: SURFACE WATER

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

<u>ID</u> <u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec</u> <u>Sec</u> <u>Twp</u> <u>Rge</u> <u>County</u> 1 3 NESW 20 4N 47E CUSTER

Period of Diversion: APRIL 1 TO NOVEMBER 1

**Diversion Means:** PUMP **Pump Size:** 50.00 HP

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

**Irrigation Type:** FLOOD **Volume:** 165.00 AC-FT

Period of Use: APRIL 1 to NOVEMBER 1

Place of Use:

<u>ID</u>	<u>Acres</u>	Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	<u>Sec</u>	<u>Twp</u>	<u>Rge</u>	<b>County</b>
1	20.00	3	SW	20	4N	47E	CUSTER
2	25.00	4	SE	20	4N	47E	CUSTER
3	9.00	5	SE	20	4N	47E	CUSTER
4	1.00	7	SE	20	4N	47E	CUSTER
Total:	55.00						

### Remarks:

# **OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED**

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 06/06/91.

#### **OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED**

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 11/07/95.

## **OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED**

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 45846 RECEIVED 04/10/2007.